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Sale Price
$419,900
4 21835qFt

Eu 1220sqFt

& 3 Bedrooms

% 2 Car Garage

Enjoy your ideal lifestyle in the Hilldale rambler floor plan featuring 3 beds and 2 baths. With an open-concept main living space right when you enter showcasing the family
room, kitchen, and dining for everything from cooking, lounging, and socializing with the family. Discover a hallway off the kitchen leading into the bedrooms, laundry, and
bathroom. With the bedrooms facing the back of the home and the owner's suite on the other side for a secluded, comfy feel so you can relax and unwind, including an owner's
bath and walk-in closet. Add more living space through an unfinished basement which gives room to 3 more bedrooms, a bathroom, family room, and storage space. Each
bedroom features large walk-in closets for additional space for your everyday things.

HOME FEATURES:
e .13 Acre Lot
« Hilldale Floor Plan with Traditional Elevation Style
¢ Unfinished Basement
e 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, 2 Car Garage

GE Appliances (Dishwasher, Microwave, Gas Range Oven)

Call today for more information or to schedule a tour!

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate 435.228.4702

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. visionaryhomes.com
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate
square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com




SINGLE FAMILY

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

UNFINISHED BASEMENT

1 :_ 1
| I " '
I I [l !
I & (l 1 I
| - ml 1 [
| 4 1 e 'l: :: !
i FUTURE 8 i s : ! 1 o) -
> — 1" |
| BEDROOM B 11 FUTURE i 0ol g ES
i o [L-—-2i BATHROOM || FUITURE Bl S P E 3z
! T ir===1l 01 . n LIVING ol 5 3=
: ! e ROOM 1 g 3z
| i 'i-_‘—': 195" X 13-1" I g =Zc§
: :l 1 il o ol y Sk
: ' : o Ed
| =
i
1

ADD(2) |
STEPS W/ &
CEILING OPT

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
N FUTURE i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
)
1

N BEDROOM
o 04
FUTURE I = N M-0° X 12-77 ;
! STORAGE " i |
. | I :
! : : 1 rf 1
| " " i H
| i ol sl {1
e LSRR R e B 4
: FUTURE i i At R S T A M T 4
! BEDROOM " I
h 0.3 "
i! 1207 X 10-0" (]
H 1"
1 ! [N]
] ] "
1! L
i (=
! '. _______________________ s
S Ut T L S R R B P r P N AL AL Bl o T
coLD
STORAGE
R D DD ]

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate 435.228.4702

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. visionaryhomes.com




